
Food Menu



Hummus  
Creamy chickpeas with tahini, garlic,
lemon & olive oil.

Spicy Hummus Beiruti
Chickpeas, tahini, garlic, chili, parsley &
lemon. Served with pitta.

6.50

Stuffed Vine Leaves   
Rice, tomato, onion & parsley wrapped
in vine leaves.

Baba Ghanouj
Eggplant, mixed pepper, fresh garlic,
pomegranate sauce& extra virgin olive
oil. 

Hummus Shawarma  
Hummus topped with sliced chicken or
sliced lamb.

Crispy Calamari 
Tender squid rings, lightly fried to
perfection and served with our
signature house sauce.

Grilled Halloumi   
Grilled halloumi slices served with
olives.

Lamb Kebbeh 
A shell made of lamb and cracked
wheat, stuffed with spiced minced
lamb.

Spicy Potatoes 
Fried potatoes tossed with garlic,
lemon, mixed pepper, a hint of chili, and
fresh coriander.

Mixed Mezze Platter 

Fresh Fattoush  
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mint & fried
Lebanese bread in pomegranate
dressing.

 Tabouleh
 

Falafel  
Crispy chickpea balls blended with
herbs and spices, served golden and
flavorful.

Chicken Fajita Sandwich  
Chicken strips with peppers,
mushroom, sweetcorn, cheese, onions
& house sauce, wrapped in French soft
bread.

Cheesy Lamb Shawarma   
Tender grilled lamb with melted
cheese, pickles , mixed salad & house
sauce.

Falafel Sandwich  
Crispy falafel, tahini sauce,
salad,hummus & pickles in warm
French soft bread.

Cold Mezza

7.00

7.00

7.00

9.00

6.50

8.50

7.49

8.45

11.99

7.49

7.95

8.49

9.99

7.49

4.95

Lebanese salad made with finely-
chopped parsley,tomato,
onion,mint,lemon,cracked wheat &
extra olive oil 

Halloumi Sandwich 
Halloumi cheese, olives, hummus,
mixed salad, tahini sauce and mint
leaves in warm French soft bread.

7.95

Hummus 
Baba Ghanouj
Vine leaves

Lentil Soup 
A warm, hearty blend of  lentils, spices,
and herbs. Served with bread.

Cheese roll
Soft, golden rolls filled with rich, melty
cheese—perfectly baked for a warm,
savory bite every time.

6.50

Chicken Salad 
Little gem lettuce, chicken slice, shaved
paramesan cheese topped with
croutons served with ceaser sauce.

7.49

7.00

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added for dine-in
All menu items are Halal  |      - vegetarian       - spicy

Hot Mezza

Salads

Sandwiches

Chicken Burger

Nuggets
Chicken Shish

8.99

8.99
8.99

Kids Served with Chips & Drinks

Chicken Wings
Grilled wings marinated in garlic,
lemon, and Lebanese spices, served
with creamy garlic sauce.

5.95

Cheese Roll
Calamari
Falafel
Spicy Potatoes

14.95

Cold Platter

Hot Platter



Lamb Shawarma Plate  

Famous Half Grilled Chicken 
Marinated half chicken charcoal grilled
with Coleslaw ,salad ,garlic sauce &pickles.

Mixed Chicken Platter  
Juicy grilled chicken cubes paired
with chicken kofta and crispy
wings.

Chicken Shawarma Plate    
Juicy chicken shawarma slices.

Shish Taouk 
Charcoal-grilled marinated
chicken breast skewers.

Happy platter for 2
Hummus
 Fattoush 
Falafel 
 1 shish taouk skewer
1 lamb kofta skewer
1 chicken wings skewer
1 lamb shish skewer

Lamb Shish 
Tender marinated lamb
cubes grilled to perfection.Lamb Kofta  

Minced lamb, onions and
parsley grilled on skewers. 

Mixed Grill 
A combination of chicken
shish, lamb kofta and lamb
shish. 

Spicy Kofta 
Minced lamb, parsley, garlic
with spicy tomato sauce
grilled on skewers.

Grilled Seabass 
Grilled Seabass Boneless
Fresh seabass grilled with lemon
and herbs.

Lamb Chops 
Mediterranean lamb chops.

Mixed Shawarma Plate  
Combination of sliced chicken
and lamb shawarma.

12.50

13.50

13.95

13.95

12.00

15.49

39.95

69.95

15.50

17.95

14.00

14.49

15.95

17.95

Chicken Kofta Platter 
Grilled skewers of minced
chicken blended with parsley
and onion.

12.95

Happy Platter for 3 - 4
Hummus
 Fattoush 
Spicy Potatoes
Vine leaves
 1 shish taouk skewer
1 lamb kofta skewer

1 Chicken wings skewer
1 Chicken kofta skewer
1 lamb shish skewer
Mix Shawarma

   
Marinated lamb, roasted
and sliced thinly.

Served with Salad / Chips / Rice

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added for dine-in
All menu items are Halal  |      - vegetarian       - spicy

MainCourses 

Platters

Regular Fries 

Cheesy Fries 

Piri Piri Fries

Halloumi Fries

Pita Bread

Mixed Pickles 2.99
Spicy Rice

Rice

Sides

Chicken Wings
Grilled wings marinated in garlic,
lemon, and Lebanese spices, served
with creamy toum garlic sauce.

12.45

3.00
4.49

3.75

5.45

1.49

3.95

3.95

19.95



Chicken Kofta   
Minced chicken with herbs, garlic
sauce, pickles & salad.

Falafel   
Crispy falafel, tahini sauce, salad &
pickles in Lebanese bread.

Falafel & Halloumi    
A veggie combo of crispy falafel &
grilled halloumi with salad & sauce.

Grilled Chicken Taouk  
Chargrilled chicken breast wrapped
with creamy garlic sauce, fresh salad,
and tangy pickles.

Halloumi  
Grilled halloumi cheese, fresh salad,
mint ,olives & pomegranate drizzle.

Chicken Shawarma   
Marinated slices of chicken, served with
garlic sauce, pickles, and fresh salad.

Lamb Shawarma   
Thinly sliced marinated lamb steak,
paired with tahini sauce, pickles, and
fresh salad.

Lamb Kofta   
Grilled kofta skewers wrapped with
creamy hummus, fresh parsley, mixed
salad, and pickles.

Mixed Shawarma   
Lamb & chicken shawarma with tahini,
garlic sauce, pickles & salad.

Famous Chicken  Wrap  
Our signature Yalla Half Chicken wrap
with Coleslaw ,salad ,garlic sauce
&pickles., all wrapped in soft Lebanese
bread.

8.95

9.95

10.95

8.95

8.49

9.49

7.95

8.25

8.49

9.99

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added for dine-in
All menu items are Halal  |      - vegetarian       - spicy

Wraps

Tower Double Smash
Double layers of juicy grilled beef
patties, melty cheddar cheese, crispy
lettuce, pickles, and sauce, all stacked
high in a toasted brioche bun.

Classic Beef Burger
Smash-grilled beef patty with crunchy
edges.

Super Star Double Chicken 
Double grilled chicken ,tomato, lettuce,
pickles, cheese, and our house sauce.

Cheesy Lamb Shawarma  
Savory lamb shawarma with cheese,  
tomatoes, lettuce, pickles and our
house sauce.

Classic Chicken  
Grill chicken, lettuce,tomato,
pickles, hot mayo.

8.99

9.99

9.99

8.49

9.49

Burgers

Arabic Shawarma Chicken 
Sliced shawarma wrap served with fries
and a side of hummus

Arabic Shawarma Lamb 
Sliced shawarma wrap served with fries
and a side of hummus

10.95 11.95

Signatures


