



*yalla*  
*beirut*

*Food Menu*

# Yalla beirut

## Cold Mezza

<b>Hummus</b> 	6.50
Creamy chickpeas with tahini, garlic, lemon & olive oil.	
<b>Spicy Hummus Beirut</b>  	7.00
Chickpeas, tahini, garlic, chili, parsley & lemon. Served with pitta.	
<b>Baba Ghanouj</b> 	7.00
Eggplant, mixed pepper, fresh garlic, pomegranate sauce & extra virgin olive oil.	
<b>Stuffed Vine Leaves</b> 	7.00
Rice, tomato, onion & parsley wrapped in vine leaves.	

## Hot Mezza

<b>Hummus Shawarma</b>	9.00
Hummus topped with sliced chicken or sliced lamb.	
<b>Grilled Halloumi</b> 	7.00
Grilled halloumi slices served with olives.	
<b>Falafel</b> 	6.50
Crispy chickpea balls blended with herbs and spices, served golden and flavorful.	
<b>Lentil Soup</b> 	4.95
A warm, hearty blend of lentils, spices, and herbs. Served with bread.	
<b>Cheese roll</b> 	7.49
Soft, golden rolls filled with rich, melty cheese—perfectly baked for a warm, savory bite every time.	

## Salads

<b>Fresh Fattoush</b> 	7.49
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mint & fried Lebanese bread in pomegranate dressing.	
<b>Chicken Salad</b> 	7.49
Little gem lettuce, chicken slice, shaved parmesan cheese topped with croutons served with caesar sauce.	
<b>Tabouleh</b> 	7.95
Lebanese salad made with finely-chopped parsley, tomato, onion, mint, lemon, cracked wheat & extra olive oil	

## Sandwiches

<b>Chicken Fajita Sandwich</b>	8.49
Chicken strips with peppers, mushroom, sweetcorn, cheese, onions & house sauce, wrapped in French soft bread.	
<b>Cheesy Lamb Shawarma</b>	9.99
Tender grilled lamb with melted cheese, pickles, mixed salad & house sauce.	
<b>Falafel Sandwich</b> 	7.49
Crispy falafel, tahini sauce, salad, hummus & pickles in warm French soft bread.	
<b>Halloumi Sandwich</b> 	7.95
Halloumi cheese, olives, hummus, mixed salad, tahini sauce and mint leaves in warm French soft bread.	

## Mixed Mezze Platter

<b>Cold Platter</b>	11.99
Hummus Baba Ghanouj Vine leaves	
<b>Hot Platter</b>	14.95
Cheese Roll Calamari Falafel Spicy Potatoes	

## Kids

Served with Chips & Drinks

<b>Chicken Burger</b>	8.99
<b>Chicken Shish</b>	8.99
<b>Nuggets</b>	8.99

# Yalla beirut

## Main Courses

Served with Salad / Chips / Rice

<b>Chicken Shawarma Plate</b> Juicy chicken shawarma slices.	12.50	<b>Famous Half Grilled Chicken</b> Marinated half chicken charcoal grilled with Coleslaw ,salad ,garlic sauce &pickles.	12.00
<b>Lamb Shawarma Plate</b> Marinated lamb, roasted and sliced thinly.	13.50	<b>Mixed Grill</b> A combination of chicken shish, lamb kofta and lamb shish.	17.95
<b>Mixed Shawarma Plate</b> Combination of sliced chicken and lamb shawarma.	13.95	<b>Mixed Chicken Platter</b> Juicy grilled chicken cubes paired with chicken kofta and crispy wings.	15.49
<b>Shish Taouk</b> Charcoal-grilled marinated chicken breast skewers.	13.95	<b>Lamb Shish</b> Tender marinated lamb cubes grilled to perfection.	15.50
<b>Lamb Kofta</b> Minced lamb, onions and parsley grilled on skewers.	14.00	<b>Chicken Wings</b> Grilled wings marinated in garlic, lemon, and Lebanese spices, served with creamy toum garlic sauce.	12.45
<b>Spicy Kofta</b> Minced lamb, parsley, garlic with spicy tomato sauce grilled on skewers.	14.49	<b>Grilled Seabass</b> <b>Grilled Seabass Boneless</b> Fresh seabass grilled with lemon and herbs.	15.95 19.95
<b>Chicken Kofta Platter</b> Grilled skewers of minced chicken blended with parsley and onion.	12.95		
<b>Lamb Chops</b> Mediterranean lamb chops.	17.95		

## Platters

<b>Happy platter for 2</b>	<b>39.95</b>
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Hummus</li> <li>• Fattoush</li> <li>• Falafel</li> <li>• 1 shish taouk skewer</li> <li>• 1 lamb kofta skewer</li> <li>• 1 chicken wings skewer</li> <li>• 1 lamb shish skewer</li> </ul>	
<b>Happy Platter for 3 - 4</b>	<b>69.95</b>
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Hummus</li> <li>• Fattoush</li> <li>• Spicy Potatoes</li> <li>• Vine leaves</li> <li>• 1 shish taouk skewer</li> <li>• 1 lamb kofta skewer</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 1 Chicken wings skewer</li> <li>• 1 Chicken kofta skewer</li> <li>• 1 lamb shish skewer</li> <li>• Mix Shawarma</li> </ul>

## Sides

<b>Spicy Rice</b>	3.95
<b>Mixed Pickles</b>	2.99
<b>Pita Bread</b>	1.49
<b>Cheesy Fries</b>	4.49
<b>Regular Fries</b>	3.00
<b>Piri Piri Fries</b>	3.75
<b>Rice</b>	3.95
<b>Halloumi Fries</b>	5.45

# Yalla beirut

## Wraps

<b>Chicken Shawarma</b>	8.95	<b>Grilled Chicken Taouk</b>	9.49
Marinated slices of chicken, served with garlic sauce, pickles, and fresh salad.			
<b>Lamb Shawarma</b>	9.95	<b>Falafel</b> 	7.95
Thinly sliced marinated lamb steak, paired with tahini sauce, pickles, and fresh salad.			
<b>Mixed Shawarma</b>	10.95	<b>Halloumi</b> 	8.25
Lamb & chicken shawarma with tahini, garlic sauce, pickles & salad.			
<b>Lamb Kofta</b>	8.95	<b>Falafel &amp; Halloumi</b> 	8.49
Grilled kofta skewers wrapped with creamy hummus, fresh parsley, mixed salad, and pickles.			
<b>Chicken Kofta</b>	8.49	<b>Famous Chicken Wrap</b>	9.99
Minced chicken with herbs, garlic sauce, pickles & salad.			
Our signature Yalla Half Chicken wrap with Coleslaw, salad, garlic sauce & pickles, all wrapped in soft Lebanese bread.			

## Signatures

<b>Arabic Shawarma Chicken</b>	10.95	<b>Arabic Shawarma Lamb</b>	11.95
Sliced shawarma wrap served with fries and a side of hummus			

## Burgers

<b>Classic Beef Burger</b>	8.99	<b>Classic Chicken</b>	8.49
Smash-grilled beef patty with crunchy edges.			
<b>Tower Double Smash</b>	9.99	<b>Cheesy Lamb Shawarma</b>	9.49
Double layers of juicy grilled beef patties, melty cheddar cheese, crispy lettuce, pickles, and sauce, all stacked high in a toasted brioche bun.			
<b>Super Star Double Chicken</b>	9.99	Savory lamb shawarma with cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, pickles and our house sauce.	
Double grilled chicken, tomato, lettuce, pickles, cheese, and our house sauce.			